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SCEF GIAO Magnetic shielding

X-Axis: Shift (ppm)
Y-Axis: Degeneracy
Reference:

TMS B3LYP/6-31G(d,p)

Reference shielding:

NMR Degeneracy Tolerance:
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X

.5472336037
.5236487743
.5151967016
.4563848057
.3927335688
.9880842348
.2819174792
.4411240530
.8392204842
.6922499068

Chloroform

31.7462 ppm
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Y

.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
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Degeneracy

.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000
.0000000000



